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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Reed Smith LLP 
20 Stanwix Street 
Suite 1200 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222-4899

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Pittsburgh, PA

04/05/2018 $20,000.00 $40,000.00

The Vectre Corporation 
707 E. Main St. 
Ste. 1800 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Government Relations Firm 
3.Richmond, VA

06/19/2018 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Total This Period $25,000.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Sonabank 
10900 Nuckols Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

Wire Transfer Service Charge Edward A. 
Mullen 04/05/2018 $15.00

Emily Brewer, Friends of  
PO Box 5 
Smithfield, VA 23431

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 04/09/2018 $250.00

for Delegate, Hayes  
P.O. Box 5142 
Chesapeake, VA 23324

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 04/09/2018 $250.00

for Delegate, Heretick  
715 Loudoun Avenue 
Portsmouth, VA 23707

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 04/09/2018 $250.00

for Delegate, Toscano  
211 East High Street 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 04/09/2018 $500.00

Lamont Bagby, Friends of  
P.O. Box 15512 
Richmond, VA 23227

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 04/09/2018 $250.00

Lee Ware, Friends of  
P.O. Box 689 
Powhatan, VA 23139

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 04/09/2018 $250.00

Marcus Simon, Friends of  
P.O. Box 958 
Falls Church, VA 22040

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 04/09/2018 $250.00

for Delegate, Dave LaRock  
P.O. Box 6 
Hamilton, VA 20159

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 04/12/2018 $250.00

for Senate Campaign, Lucas  
PO Box 700 
Portsmouth, VA 23705

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 04/12/2018 $250.00

for Delegate, Carr  
P.O. Box 14625 
Richmond, VA 23221

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 04/17/2018 $250.00

for Delegate, Rodman  
6744 Wilber Cir. 
Henrico, VA 23228

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 04/17/2018 $250.00

for Senate, Stanley  
P.O. Box 460 
Chatham, VA 24531

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 04/17/2018 $1,000.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Nick Rush, Friends of  
P.O. Box 1591 
Christiansburg, VA 24068

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 04/17/2018 $500.00

4Delegate, Adams  
PO Box 25331 
Richmond, VA 25331

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 04/26/2018 $250.00

Chris Head, Elect  
P.O. Box 19130 
Roanoke, VA 24019

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 04/26/2018 $250.00

Chris Stolle, Friends of  
P.O. Box 5429 
Virginia Beach, VA 23471

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 04/26/2018 $250.00

for Delegate, Boysko  
PO Box 247 
Herndon, VA 20172

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 04/26/2018 $250.00

for Delegate, Buddy Fowler  
10321 Washington Highway 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 04/26/2018 $250.00

for Delegate, Chris Hurst  
PO Box 11389 
Blacksburg, VA 24062

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 04/26/2018 $250.00

for Delegate, Eileen Filler-Corn  
P.O. Box 523082 
Springfield, VA 22152

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 04/26/2018 $250.00

for Delegate, J. Ward  
2021 Cunningham Drive 
Suite 212 
Hampton, VA 23666

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 04/26/2018 $250.00

for Delegate, Karrie Delaney  
PO Box 230542 
Centreville, VA 20120

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 04/26/2018 $250.00

for Delegate, Watts  
8717 Mary Lee Ln. 
Annandale, VA 22003

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 04/26/2018 $500.00

for Senate, McPike  
PO Box 47 
Richmond, VA 23218

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 04/26/2018 $250.00

for Virginia Senate, Edwards  
P.O. Box 1179 
Roanoke, VA 24006-1179

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 04/26/2018 $250.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Glen Sturtevant, Friends of  
PO Box 2535 
Midlothian, VA 23113

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 04/26/2018 $250.00

Kirk Cox, Friends of  
P.O. Box 1205 
Colonial Heights, VA 23834

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 04/26/2018 $500.00

Ryan McDougle, Friends of  
PO Box 187 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 04/26/2018 $500.00

Tommy Norment, Friends of  
P.O. Box 6205 
Williamsburg, VA 23188

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 04/26/2018 $500.00

David Bulova, Friends of  
P.O. Box 106 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 05/29/2018 $250.00

for Delegate, Will Morefield  
PO Box 644 
Pounding Mill, VA 24637

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 05/29/2018 $250.00

for Senate, Barker  
P.O. Box 10527 
Alexandria, VA 22310

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 05/29/2018 $250.00

Jay Jones, Friends of  
PO Box 2892 
Norfolk, VA 23501

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 05/29/2018 $250.00

Jeff Bourne, Friends of  
PO Box 25907 
Richmond, VA 23260

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 05/29/2018 $250.00

Kathy Byron, Friends of  
P.O. Box 900 
Forest, VA 24551-0900

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 05/29/2018 $250.00

Matt Fariss, Friends of  
243-C Livestock Road 
Rustburg, VA 24588

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 05/29/2018 $250.00

The Commonwealth Club 
PO Box 91748 
Richmond, VA 23291

Payment for event for Del. Barry Knight on 4/18/2018 Edward A. 
Mullen 05/29/2018 $420.16

for Delegate, John Bell  
PO Box 233822 
Chantilly, VA 20153

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 06/01/2018 $250.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

for Delegate, O&#39;Quinn  
PO Box 16325 
Bristol, VA 24209

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 06/01/2018 $250.00

for Senate, Marsden  
P.O. Box 10889 
Burke, VA 22009

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 06/01/2018 $250.00

for Senate, Chafin  
P.O. Box 1210 
Lebanon, VA 24266

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 06/11/2018 $500.00

for Delegate, Leftwich  
308 Cedar Lakes Drive 
Second Floor 
Chesapeake, VA 23322

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 06/19/2018 $500.00

for Delegate, Lindsey  
500 E. Plume Street, Suite 105 
Norfolk, VA 23510

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 06/19/2018 $250.00

for Delegate, Rip Sullivan  
P.O. Box 50753 
Arlington, VA 22205

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 06/19/2018 $250.00

for Delegate, VanValkenburg  
PO Box 28782 
Richmond, VA 23228

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 06/19/2018 $250.00

for Senate, Saslaw  
P.O. Box 1254 
Springfield, VA 22151

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 06/19/2018 $2,500.00

Mark Obenshain, Friends of  
2712 Mallards Court 
Richmond, VA 23233

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 06/19/2018 $1,000.00

The Way Ahead PAC 
P.O. Box 597 
Richmond, VA 23218

Contribution Edward A. 
Mullen 06/22/2018 $5,000.00

Total This Period $22,685.16
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 2 $25,000.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 2 $25,000.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $22,685.16

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $22,685.16

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $3,482.15

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $25,000.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $25,000.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $28,482.15

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$22,685.16

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $22,685.16

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $5,796.99

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $2,610.98

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $20,000.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $25,000.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $45,000.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $47,610.98

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $19,128.83

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$22,685.16

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $41,813.99

29. Ending Balance $5,796.99
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